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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd
Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/19/23 at
2:02:20 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

133,203  Last reported odometer reading

2015 KIA SOUL +
VIN: KNDJP3A58F7163541
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2014 2016 2017

Type of owner Rental Lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 year 11 months 5 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 16,270/yr 31,315/yr 14,914/yr

Last reported odometer reading 16,900 48,072 133,203

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/J8KLPA3e5YamoW0y5W4hMWNb_Lulb7abvlcrOf72TcH6GCaycZL5sNOazCz1newmqcbJZ8-9jRjIpICpdO_IE7zhm87puEEV_XCTLjeOnmf-n_Nxn41GnKIy2O9VG5hch4OKogaDXnWlBVK1kv9m0GvJVCeSszZlF9htl9_9q9uywNQMRS6KgFl0mGOW2iNKRfwUmDWbwrMt6zkVmA4KE-_vJxNGNG_T8XKyI8plHy-KWfQoAK8WxVJYfDaXYXX6CE3RxEMwt0QpfgL9bp9zA95j7iiyRrU5DEW9SKeOgiVqhfOPUEvtyIsiZ07njbPDR_id99CbNwo_x__beZpkJJ8SOvH5Th0l6R2993de8Z761Xiwqu8WC3g_vksGWAPpzl9bSII57F5VM7qZSt3MnA.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 03/27/2015, 11/06/2017, and
06/27/2019.

Minor
Damage

No New
Issues

Reported
Minor

Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 open recall reported.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Rental Vehicle
16,270 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/29/2014 5 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

01/14/2015 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0117494203

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

03/27/2015 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle
Damage to left rear
Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/HCfcU60CXQQpbjIE-ChFiIk97xwT6Fugaa5J215eQOS4w57_AlOOzi5afIFqkM2GCv1mTzu5kgrAlcZxB4qIRBqpOlXqdOVnqjZOTCq9tuE-n0t8EM_O1hbR_aVVF4nip6UDpYT3jAr8Q9AiuFZZzWUNYP7yPiv5qGaMiQe_HGXoF8h0KvTbiIubf92klgoguUbpv7zoKdhebjjoUucYXGDmderg1CDLU6jXSo7utpaUkGGKbrU1MYZaPhbokzf4eGzbOcfCwy5PUt1J18yHcROVfCXRS4yeddy7U0teyyO2Bb3cGyf_TtRZjhRlxAKvyCsWQK5p8Dq2-rK6YciEAI3PHeqEBa-MAsmLZ6qAOHeFoo-BE-Wo4DDH7gSwpIznA132HHrSt-bR7hVq23WGzyEuMqr1.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/3Or4KLvSMuZGYbG77THNd1ToabsWVZIWINyiUbVcHvfBN0R5-3V6At2QsI2KinUmmRTtgCyTXJ9rjS9jIgYsG5MWGoKAxiXmXU9OUUzJZtJpGzTBQJU2HwI5s4QVwwyBa5sX2J8QE9vs8OIXTb3fBTzlHzOxOKL_Nk-XvwUrXPxqfHcU1kYmVsxPrB_gb5Ofpu1yd993Oo5RCibeiPFKzkwjy2WPJToX7yvgza1CeeNb2DJXUicUNXtP4ygatsZ4DZmSmCPiCjmFwuYirYDaekNzyCffMi5oRLBAp2M6IN5EK8Rgam0KxUfqpRasiDVxEuZ8NEpKfzfNRMALdD6duu-zQ934PH6QXw4af2VuYhpp4IPFdvfIZpxYn23oK5WhHgvjnKvPLuQHNNoJgqOvxLlVFOhc.cfx
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05/07/2015 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0117494203

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

01/12/2016 16,900 Auto Auction Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

01/12/2016 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/14/2016 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0117494203

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Lease Vehicle
31,315 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/09/2016 16,901 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0117494203

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Brown

05/25/2016 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0117494203

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Brown

02/06/2017 48,045 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

02/15/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/15/2017 48,072 Kia Certified Dealer
Memphis, TN

Sold as a Kia Certified Pre-Owned
Vehicle

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,914 mi/yr

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.kia.com/us/en/cpo/benefits
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Date Mileage Source Comments

04/17/2017 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/31/2017 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Munford, TN
Title #89812493

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

11/06/2017 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
It hit a parked motor vehicle
Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

11/16/2017 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #17V608
Recall #SC155B SC155 STR GEAR
PINION PLUG (GROUP B)
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-

Description: KIA MOTORS HAS DECIDED THAT A DEFECT WHICH RELATES TO MOTOR
VEHICLE SAFETY EXISTS IN CERTAIN 2014-2016 SOUL VEHICLES. THE DEFECT MAY CAUSE
THE PINION GEAR IN YOUR VEHICLE TO SEPARATE FROM THE STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY,
THEREBY CAUSING LOSS OF STEERING AND RESULT IN A CRASH.

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
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02/13/2018 56,874 Munford Tire and Brake
Munford, TN
901-837-9632
munfordtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

60 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Headlight(s) replaced

06/27/2018 Munford Tire and Brake
Munford, TN
901-837-9632
munfordtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

60 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/16/2018 88,779 Munford Tire and Brake
Munford, TN
901-837-9632
munfordtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

60 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/04/2019 96,789 Munford Tire and Brake
Munford, TN
901-837-9632
munfordtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

60 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/31/2019 Munford Tire and Brake
Munford, TN

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked

THE REMEDY FOR THE PREVIOUS RECALLS 14V332 AND 15V736 HAS EITHER NOT BEEN
COMPLETED YET OR MAY NOT HAVE BEEN PROPERLY PERFORMED. AS A RESULT, IN SOME
CASES THE PINION PLUG MAY NOT HAVE BEEN PROPERLY SECURED. IF THE PLUG
LOOSENS SUFFICIENTLY, THE PINON GEAR MAY SEPARATE FROM THE STEERING GEAR
ASSEMBLY WHICH COULD CAUSE LOSS OF STEERING AND RESULT IN A CRASH.
Remedy: KIA WILL EITHER PERFORM THE REPAIR OR INSPECT AND REDO THE REPAIR AND
IF NECESSARY, REPLACE THE STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY AT NO COST FOR PARTS OR
LABOR TO YOU. KIA HAS ADVISED ITS AUTHORIZED DEALERS TO PERFORM THE REPAIR
OR INSPECT THE PINION PLUG TO ENSURE THE RECALL REPAIR, IF PREVIOUSLY
CONDUCTED, WAS PROPERLY DONE. BASED ON THE INSPECTION RESULTS, THE RECALL
REPAIRS UNDER 14V332 AND 15V736 WILL EITHER BE REDONE WITH AN IMPROVED
METHOD OR, IF NECESSARY, THE STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY WILL BE REPLACED. THE
WORK WILL BE PERFORMED AT KIA'S EXPENSE AT NO COST TO YOU. THE ESTIMATED
TIME WHICH WILL BE REQUIRED TO INSPECT YOUR VEHICLE IS APPROXIMATELY ONE (1)
HOUR. SHOULD YOUR PRIOR REPAIR NEED TO BE REDONE OR IF THE STEERING GEAR
ASSEMBLY REQUIRES REPLACEMENT, ADDITIONAL TIME WILL BE REQUIRED. (REFER TO
SC155B.)

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
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901-837-9632
munfordtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

60 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/27/2019 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a front end collision
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

08/12/2019 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Munford, TN
Title #89812493

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

09/09/2019 107,465 Munford Tire and Brake
Munford, TN
901-837-9632
munfordtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

60 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/02/2019 Munford Tire and Brake
Munford, TN
901-837-9632
munfordtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
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60 Customer Favorites

01/28/2020 113,492 Munford Tire and Brake
Munford, TN
901-837-9632
munfordtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

60 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/03/2020 118,697 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Southaven, MS
662-393-4426
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
133 Verified Reviews

183 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/13/2020 122,457 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Southaven, MS
662-393-4426
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
133 Verified Reviews

183 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/13/2020 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Munford, TN
Title #89812493

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

08/27/2020 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Product Improvement
issued
Campaign #PI2002B PI2002B ECU
UPDATE (KSDS-2.0L GDI)
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

12/02/2020 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #20V750
Recall #SC200PS SC200PS ENGINE
INSPECT/TEST/REPAIR
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
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03/27/2023 133,203 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/28/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #89812493

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

04/05/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #19600964130

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Brown

12/12/2023 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Campaign issued
Campaign #CS2311A CS2311A ANTI-
THEFT IGNITION PROTECTOR
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Description: KIA MOTORS AMERICA,INC, PURSUANT TO THE NATIONAL TRAFFIC AND
MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY ACT, IS CONDUCTING A SAFETY RECALL CAMPAIGN TO INSPECT
THE ENGINE COMPARTMENT FOR FUEL AND/OR ENGINE OIL LEAKS, PERFORM AN ENGINE
TEST AND MAKE ANY REPAIRS, INCLUDING ENGINE REPLACEMENT, IF NECESSARY, ON ALL
2014-2015 MY KIA SOUL VEHICLES EQUIPPED WITH 2.0L NU GASOLINE DIRECT INJECTION
(GDI) ENGINES PRODUCED FROM JULY 21, 2013 THROUGH MAY 21, 2015. KIA HAS
IDENTIFIED SOME VEHICLES THAT HAVE EXPERIENCED AN ENGINE COMPARTMENT FIRE.
TO DATE, A CAUSE OF SUCH FIRES DUE TO A MANUFACTURING OR DESIGN DEFECT HAS
NOT BEEN IDENTIFIED. SINCE AN ENGINE COMPARTMENT FIRE WHILE DRIVING CAN
OCCUR FOR MANY DIFFERENT REASONS, KIA IS CONDUCTING THIS RECALL TO MITIGATE
ANY UNREASONABLE FIRE RISK DUE TO POTENTIAL FUEL LEAKING, OIL LEAKING AND/OR
ENGINE DAMAGE.
AN ENGINE COMPARTMENT FIRE INCREASES THE RISK OF INJURY.
Remedy: KIA HAS ADVISED ITS AUTHORIZED KIA DEALERS TO CONDUCT AN INSPECTION
OF THE ENGINE COMPARTMENT FOR ANY FUEL AND/OR ENGINE OIL LEAKS. DEALERS
WILL ALSO PERFORM AN ENGINE TEST, AND MAKE ANY REPAIRS, INCLUDING ENGINE
REPLACEMENT, IF NECESSARY. IN ADDITION, DEALERS WILL ALSO PERFORM A KNOCK
SENSOR DETECTION SYSTEM (KSDS) SOFTWARE UPDATE TO THE ENGINE CONTROL UNIT
(ECU) IN YOUR VEHICLE TO PREVENT ENGINE DAMAGE DUE TO POTENTIAL EXCESSIVE
CONNECTING ROD BEARING WEAR. UPON COMPLETION OF THE KSDS SOFTWARE
UPDATE, KIA WILL WARRANT ANY ENGINE LONG BLOCK ASSEMBLY REPAIRS NEEDED DUE
TO CONNECTING ROD BEARING DAMAGE FOR 15 YEARS/150,000 MILES STARTING FROM
THE FIRST DATE OF SERVICE, WHICHEVER OCCURS FIRST, FOR BOTH NEW AND USED
VEHICLE OWNERS. (REFER TO SC200.)

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 12/19/23 at 2:02:20 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/19/23 2:02:20 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 KIA SOUL vehicle
(VIN: KNDJP3A58F7163541), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/19/23
at 3:02 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


